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The restaurant from Syracuse offers 106 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $7.2.
Nestled in the heart of Syracuse, this Irish pub boasts a spacious bar area with Guinness on tap, two billiard
tables, a dartboard, and a lively jukebox. The authentic decor, reminiscent of an old Limerick pub, creates a

warm atmosphere suited for leisurely gatherings. Patrons can enjoy a variety of local beers and a menu featuring
delicious food. While service experiences can vary, many commend the bartenders for their friendly, attentive

nature. With live music events adding to the vibrant scene, this pub proves to be a must-visit destination for both
locals and visitors alike.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

SAN PELLEGRINO $3.3

Entrées

TORTILLA CHIPS SPINACH

ARTICHOKE DIP $7.0

Soups

CHOWDERS, BISQUES GOURMET
SOUPS

Antipasti

BRESAOLA

Salad

TUNE SALAD $8.5

Extras

HARD BOILED EGG $0.5

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Main Dishes

LOBSTER BLT $13.0

Side Dishes

HICKORY SMOKED BACON $2.0

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE $5.0

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU $9.0
Tortillas

TORTILLA CHIPS $8.0
Quiche

3 CHEESE $7.5
Paninis

CHICKEN RANCH $9.5

Main Course
CRANBERRY RELISH $1.8

Empfehlungen Vom Koch

CHICKEN CHEESE $9.0

Burger 180G

GOAT CHEESE

Appetizers

TORTILLA CHIPS SALSA $4.0

Soft Drinks

SARANAC ROOT BEER $2.8

Gourmet Pizza
CHICKEN BACON $9.5

Toppings

STILTON BLUE
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Sandwiches, Wraps &
Burgers

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE WRAP $8.5

Cheese Plate

SMOKED GOUDA

Salads And Appetizers

BABY SPINACH SALAD $6.0

Featured Items

MIXED OLIVES $2.8

Popular Items

DIRTY POTATO CHIPS $1.8

Mods

CHERRY PEPPERS

Decadent Desserts
CHOCOLATE DECADENCE $5.0

Chili Dishes

CHILI DELUXE

Charcuteries
COUNTRY PATE

Olives

CORNICHONS $0.5

Standard Toppings

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES $2.0

Specialty Chicken Pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN SUPREME $11.0

Build Your Own Omelet
GRUYERE

Cold Antipasti

FRESH MOZZARELLA SALAD $10.0

Sides

BRIE

Bulk - Bulk Olives,
Peppers, Tomatoes, Etc

ARTICHOKE HEARTS IN OIL $3.5
Melts - Lunch
BANGKOK PIG $11.5

Fresh Sandwich

Creations
DELI SANDWICHES $8.5

Pizza
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA
FRESH MOZZARELLA

Drinks

NANTUCKET NECTARS $2.8
BEER

Quesadillas
KIMCHI HAVARTI $7.0
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KIMCHI, HAVARTI PULLED PORK $9.0

Main
DRUNKEN GOAT
PULLED PORK

Ingredients Used

KIMCHI $2.0
CHILI

Uncategorized

GRAPE LEAVES STUFFED $1.8
PURPLE PIG $11.5

Cold Mediterranean
Vegetables

PORTABELLA MUSHROOMS IN

WHITE BALSAMIC VINEGAR $3.0
WHOLE SWEET ONIONS IN $3.0
BALSAMIC VINEGAR :
GIARDINIERA (PICKLED $0.5
VEGETABLES) '
Cheese

24 MONTH PARMIGIANO REGGIANO

3 YEAR OLD EXTRA SHARP CHEDDAR
PROVOLONE PICCANTE

3 PEPPER COLBY JACK

Grilled Panini

CHEDDAR HAVARTI $7.5
CHICKEN TUSK $9.5
HAM FRESH MOZZARELLA $9.5

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA FRESH
MOZZARELLA

SPICY BACON PEPPER MELT

Carving Board

TUESDAY-CHICKEN, WILD
MUSHROOM PESTO, FRESH
MOZZARELLA MAYO ON ITALIAN
STRETCH

WEDNESDAY TURKEY,
CRANBERRY SAUCE, CHEDDAR
CHEESE MAYO ON A CRACKED
WHEAT ROLL

THURSDAY U.S.D.A. CHOICE HOT
ROAST BEEF WITH AU JUS ON A
ROUND ROLL

FRIDAY SATURDAY BONZAI BEEF
MONDAY MEATBALL PANINI

Beverages

BOTTLED SPRING WATER

LIPTON PURE LEAF
UNSWEETENED TEA

LIPTON PURE LEAF LEMON TEA

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST,
MOUNTAIN DEW

KIND COFFER COMPANY FRESHLY
ROASTED COFFEE

TAZO EARL GREY HOT TEA

Extra Toppings
ROASTED RED PEPPERS

BABY SWISS, CHEDDAR, HAVARTI,
PROVOLONE PICCANTE, 3 PEPPER
COLBY JACK

FRESH MOZZARELLA, GRUYERE,
FRENCH BRIE

STILTON, GOAT (CHEVRE),
PARMIGIANO REGGIANO

$11.0

$10.5

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$2.0
$2.8
$2.8

$2.8

$2.3

$1.8

$2.0

$1.8

$2.5

$2.8
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FRESH BASIL OR SPRIG OF
CILANTRO

THAI STYLE PEANUT SAUCE

Salads

PORTABELLA GOAT CHEESE
POTATO SALAD

PICKLED BEETS
HYDROPONIC GREEN SALAD
TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

CHEF'S SALAD

TURKEY COBB SALAD

GRAND BABY SPINACH SALAD
LOBSTER SALAD CAESAR
BEETS, SHROOMS GOAT CHEESE
CHICKEN SALAD

Sandwiches
MORTADELLA
PROSCIUTTO BRIE
PIGS IN ZEN

HELLO PIGGY

PULLED PORK HAVARTI
TURKEY BRIE

ROAST BEEF STILTON

CHICKEN SUN-DRIED TOMATO
CAESAR WRAP

TUNA TWO PEPPERS WRAP
TURKEY SOPRESSATA

THREE PIGS PROVOLONE
PICCANTE

CLASSIC BLT

$0.8

$0.8

$9.0
$3.0
$3.0
$6.0
$7.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$8.5
$13.0
$11.5
$8.5

$10.0
$13.0
$11.5

$9.0
$11.0
$11.0

$10.0

$10.0
$11.0

$13.0

$8.5

CHICABONGA

$10.0
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Mcgavin's Pub

239 West Fayette Street, City Of Opening Hours:

Syracuse, 13202, United States Monday 16:00-01:00

Of America Tuesday 11:00-01:00
Wednesday 11:00-01:00
Thursday 11:00-01:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 10:30-00:00

Made with Menu
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