

https://menuweb.menu 239 West Fayette Street, City Of Syracuse, 13202, United States Of America +13154751819 - http://thelimerickpub.com/



The restaurant from Syracuse offers **106** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$7.2. Nestled in the heart of Syracuse, this Irish pub boasts a spacious bar area with Guinness on tap, two billiard tables, a dartboard, and a lively jukebox. The authentic decor, reminiscent of an old Limerick pub, creates a warm atmosphere suited for leisurely gatherings. Patrons can enjoy a variety of local beers and a menu featuring delicious food. While service experiences can vary, many commend the bartenders for their friendly, attentive nature. With live music events adding to the vibrant scene, this pub proves to be a must-visit destination for both locals and visitors alike.

CARROT CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Meat	
SAN PELLEGRINO	\$3.3	CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$9.0
Entrées		Tortillas	
TORTILLA CHIPS SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$7.0	TORTILLA CHIPS	\$8.0
Soune		Quiche	
Soups		3 CHEESE	\$7.5
CHOWDERS, BISQUES GOURMET SOUPS		Paninis	
Antipasti		CHICKEN RANCH	\$9.5
BRESAOLA		Main Course	
Salad		CRANBERRY RELISH	\$1.8
TUNE SALAD	\$8.5	Empfehlungen Vom Ko	och
Extras		CHICKEN CHEESE	\$9.0
HARD BOILED EGG	\$0.5	Burger 180G	
Meat Dishes		GOAT CHEESE	
MEATBALLS		Appetizers	
Main Dishes		TORTILLA CHIPS SALSA	\$4.0
LOBSTER BLT	\$13.0		4 110
LOBOTEK BET	Ψ13.0	Soft Drinks	
Side Dishes		SARANAC ROOT BEER	\$2.8
HICKORY SMOKED BACON	\$2.0	Gourmet Pizza	
Chicken		CHICKEN BACON	\$9.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN		Tonnings	
Manadasi Bil		Toppings	
Vegetarian Dishes		STILTON BLUE	

\$5.0

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES

Sandwiches, Wraps &		Specialty Chicken Pizz	za
Burgers		BUFFALO CHICKEN SUPREME	\$11.0
MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE WRAP	\$8.5	Build Your Own Omele	. +
Cheese Plate			; L
		GRUYERE	
SMOKED GOUDA		Cold Antipasti	
Salads And Appetizers		FRESH MOZZARELLA SALAD	\$10.0
BABY SPINACH SALAD	\$6.0		4 2010
DAD I OI INACII GALAD	ψο.υ	Sides	
Featured Items		BRIE	
MIXED OLIVES	\$2.8		
_		Bulk - Bulk Olives,	
Popular Items		Peppers, Tomatoes, Et	tc
DIRTY POTATO CHIPS	\$1.8	ARTICHOKE HEARTS IN OIL	\$3.5
Mods		Melts - Lunch	
CHERRY PEPPERS		BANGKOK PIG	\$11.5
Decadent Desserts		Fresh Sandwich	
CHOCOLATE DECADENCE	\$5.0	Creations	
		DELI SANDWICHES	\$8.5
Chili Dishes		D'	
CHILI DELUXE		Pizza	
Charcuteries		PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA	
		FRESH MOZZARELLA	
COUNTRY PATE		Drinks	
Olives			ቀ2 0
CORNICHONS	\$0.5	NANTUCKET NECTARS BEER	\$2.8
	+ -	BLER	
Standard Toppings		Quesadillas	

\$2.0

KIMCHI HAVARTI

\$7.0

KIMCHI, HAVARTI PULLED PORK	\$9.0	PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$11.0
Main		SPICY BACON PEPPER MELT	\$10.5
DRUNKEN GOAT		Carving Board	
PULLED PORK		TUESDAY-CHICKEN, WILD	
Ingredients Used	\$2.0	MUSHROOM PESTO, FRESH MOZZARELLA MAYO ON ITALIAN STRETCH	\$10.0
CHILI		WEDNESDAY TURKEY, CRANBERRY SAUCE, CHEDDAR CHEESE MAYO ON A CRACKED WHEAT ROLL	\$10.0
Uncategorized		THURSDAY U.S.D.A. CHOICE HOT	
GRAPE LEAVES STUFFED	\$1.8	ROAST BEEF WITH AU JUS ON A ROUND ROLL	\$10.0
PURPLE PIG	\$11.5	FRIDAY SATURDAY BONZAI BEEF	\$10.0
Cold Mediterranean		MONDAY MEATBALL PANINI	\$10.0
Vegetables		Beverages	
PORTABELLA MUSHROOMS IN	\$3.0	BOTTLED SPRING WATER	\$2.0
WHITE BALSAMIC VINEGAR	φοιο		\$2.0
WHOLE SWEET ONIONS IN BALSAMIC VINEGAR	\$3.0	LIPTON PURE LEAF UNSWEETENED TEA	\$2.8
GIARDINIERA (PICKLED	\$0.5	LIPTON PURE LEAF LEMON TEA	\$2.8
VEGETABLES)		PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST, MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.8
Cheese		KIND COFFER COMPANY FRESHLY ROASTED COFFEE	\$2.3
24 MONTH PARMIGIANO REGGIANO		TAZO EARL GREY HOT TEA	\$1.8
3 YEAR OLD EXTRA SHARP CHEDD	AR	TAZO LAKE OKET HOT TEA	Ψ1.0
PROVOLONE PICCANTE		- . - .	
		Extra loppings	
3 PEPPER COLBY JACK		Extra Toppings ROASTED RED PEPPERS	\$2.0
		ROASTED RED PEPPERS	\$2.0
Grilled Panini	¢7 5	• • •	·
Grilled Panini CHEDDAR HAVARTI	\$7.5 \$9.5	ROASTED RED PEPPERS BABY SWISS, CHEDDAR, HAVARTI, PROVOLONE PICCANTE, 3 PEPPER COLBY JACK FRESH MOZZARELLA, GRUYERE,	\$1.8
Grilled Panini	\$7.5 \$9.5 \$9.5	ROASTED RED PEPPERS BABY SWISS, CHEDDAR, HAVARTI, PROVOLONE PICCANTE, 3 PEPPER COLBY JACK	·

CLASSIC BLT

FRESH BASIL OR SPRIG OF CILANTRO	\$0.8	CHICABONGA	\$10.0
THAI STYLE PEANUT SAUCE	\$0.8		
Salads			
PORTABELLA GOAT CHEESE	\$9.0		
POTATO SALAD	\$3.0		
PICKLED BEETS	\$3.0		
HYDROPONIC GREEN SALAD	\$6.0		
TRADITIONAL CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0		
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0		
CHEF'S SALAD	\$10.0		
TURKEY COBB SALAD	\$10.0		
GRAND BABY SPINACH SALAD	\$8.5		
LOBSTER SALAD CAESAR	\$13.0		
BEETS, SHROOMS GOAT CHEESE	\$11.5		
CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.5		
Sandwiches			
MORTADELLA			
PROSCIUTTO BRIE	\$10.0		
PIGS IN ZEN	\$13.0		
HELLO PIGGY	\$11.5		
PULLED PORK HAVARTI	\$9.0		
TURKEY BRIE	\$11.0		
ROAST BEEF STILTON	\$11.0		
CHICKEN SUN-DRIED TOMATO CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0		
TUNA TWO PEPPERS WRAP	\$10.0		
TURKEY SOPRESSATA	\$11.0		
THREE PIGS PROVOLONE PICCANTE	\$13.0		

\$8.5

Mcgavin's Pub

239 West Fayette Street, City Of Syracuse, 13202, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 16:00-01:00 Tuesday 11:00-01:00 Wednesday 11:00-01:00 Thursday 11:00-01:00 Friday 11:00-02:00 Saturday 11:00-02:00 Sunday 10:30-00:00

